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Exclusive
Discounts



Embark on a Journey of 
In�nite Possibilities with 
Bank Alfalah Premier
Where luxury meets your every need. Enjoy 
tailored privileges, unmatched discounts, and 
curated experiences designed to elevate your 
lifestyle at every turn.



Experience the Perfect 
Blend of Luxury and 
Exclusive Rewards
· Restaurants
· Retail
· Hotels
· Gyms
· Healthcare
· Automotive Services
· Airport Lounge
· Airline Discounts



Karachi!
Enjoy
up to

45%
off



Ammos
Engima
Sea Salt
Ghalib 
Okra
Test Kitchen By Okra
PF Changs
Cote Rotie
Café Flo
Xander's
Colette by Xanders
Premo by Xander's
Cafeela
Newbury Café
Shanghai Garden
Paul Bakery & Café
Royal Taj
Saltage steakhouse
The Deli
The Patio
Accessorize
Bar B Q tonight
Delfrio
Chatterbox Café
Cocochan
Evergreen
Hobnob

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000
PKR 3,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 4,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 3,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 3,000
PKR 3,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 3,000
PKR 3,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,000

30%
20%
40%
40%
40%
40%
20%
30%
25%
25%
25%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
20%
20%
15%
20%
20%
20%

Movenpick Hotel Restaurants
Springs Mart
Timberland
Beach Luxury
Espresso
Superfeet
Majestic Lounge
Famous O's Pizzan
Chop Prime Steak House
Movenpick Ice Cream
Move & Pick Super Market
Dear Croissant
Karachi Golf
M's Eatery
Crying Tiger
Hobo Shoes (Dolmen)
Pengs Salon (KDA)
Hub (Ocean Mall)
Accessorize
Cotton Candy
Kababjees
Marriott Hotel Restaurants
Fuchsia 
Avari Tower
Pie In the Sky
Café Aylanto
CIP Lounge
Shapes

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 5,000
-
PKR 2,000
PKR 5,000
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 500
-
PKR 2,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 5,000
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 3,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 5,000
-
-

20%
20%
20%
20%
15%
20%

20%
20%
15%
20%
20%
Free visits
40%
30%
Upto 15% Off
20%
Upto 15% Off
20%
20%
30%
45%
40%
20%
20%
40%

7 free visits

Fast Track + Lounge
Access With Guest

Free Lounge access



Lahore!
Enjoy
up to

40%
off



PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 3000
PKR 5,000
-
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 1,500
PKR 5,000
PKR 4,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 4,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 8,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 1,500
PKR 10,000
PKR 10,000
PKR 10,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000

The Mexican
Bagh Restaurant
Dominos
GoZayaan
Cosa Nostra
Paola's by Cosa Nostra
Mocca Coffee (Phase 5 and Mall 95)
The Poet
Arcadian Café
Bamboo union
Eggspectation
Rinas Kitchenette
Wasabi
Mandarin Kitchen
Spice Bazaar
London Courtyard
Arcadian Café Signature
English Tea House
Fig Tree
Uncles Grill
Asian Wok Raya
Bateel
Bohat Ala
Caviar Club
Chaaye Khana - Johar Town
Fred
Gaijin
KAI
Kyoto
Noi Stir Fry
OKA

20%
25%
30%

40%
40%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
20%
20%
25%
20%
20%
20%
25%
25%
30%
25%
20%
20%
20%
25%
30%
25%
25%

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 4,000
-
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 4,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 3,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,000
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 5,000
-
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
-

Spice Bazaar
The Observatory
Yi Fang
The Nail Bar
Toyota Jinnah Motors
Little Olive
Liberty Books
Monsoon
Costa Coffee
Third Culture Coffee
Rare Lotus
Tarka Restaurant
The Terrace
Café Beirut
Zaahj
Hobo Shoes (Emporium Mall)
Chaaye Khana II Lake City
TENERIFE CAFÉ
Yum
Cotton Candy
Fuchsia 
Avari Tower
Pie In the Sky
Café Aylanto
CIP Lounge
Shapes
Miso Asian Fusion
Noi Stir Fry
Sumo
Tuscany Courtyard
Hobo Shoes (Emporium Mall)

25%
20%
20%
25%
10%
20%
25%
20%
25%
20%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
Upto 15% Off
30%
15%
20%
20%
40%
20%
20%
40%
Free Lounge access

7 free visits
25%
25%
40%
20%
Upto 15% Off

Upto 15% on hotels
& domestic �ights



Islamabad!
Enjoy
up to

45%
off



The English Table
Rehman medical Centre
Rehman Travel
ANWAR HOSPITAL
GSR Laboratories
Healing Spring
Shifa International Hospital
Ibrahim Dental implants
Miso Asian Fusion
Street Burger - Islamabad
Steak by CFU
Chop Chop Wok
Readings
Salt & Pepper
Dentistree By Prof. Dr. Shujaat Hasan
DE Flambe
Yum
Cotton Candy
Marriott Hotel Restaurants
Café Aylanto
CIP Lounge
Miso Asian Fusion
Noi Stir Fry
Sumo
Tuscany Courtyard
Crocs (Pentasports)
Skechers (Pentasports)
Fine Art Jewellers 

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 3,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 1,000
PKR 5,000
-
PKR 3,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
-
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
-

20%
20% 

30%
30%
30%
45%
50%
25%
25%
25%
20%
20%
30%
20%
35%
20%
20%
45%
40%
Free Lounge access

25%
25%
40%
20%
25%
25%
10%

Asian Wok (Beverly Centre)
The Monal Pir Sohawa
1969 Restaurant
Crocs (Pentasports)
Skechers (Pentasports)
Fuoco Restaurant
Asian Wok Beverly Centre
China Town F-8
Street 1 cafe
Gloria Jeans - F-7
Dr Ali Therapy
Family Diagnostic Centre
Advanced Diagnostic Centre
Orient Café
Afrouzeh
American Steak House
Braggs Kids
Des pardes
Fine Art Jewellers
Houston Steak House
Margalla Sports
Meat N Cuts
Travel Advisors International
Travel One
Highland Resort
Balkh Restaurant
Hi-Volts
Life Style Gym

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,500
PKR 2,500
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 5,000
PKR 5,000
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
25%
20%
30%
30%
20%
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

20%
20%
20%

Discount membership
and 0% Installment plan

Up to 20% off on
only travel package 



Multan!
Enjoy
up to

40%
off

Ramada Multan

Anghaan

Chaaye Khana - Multan

Buch International Hospital

Belmorris Hotel & Ressorts

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

20%

20%

20%

40%

20%



Gujranwala!
Enjoy
up to

30%
off

China Town

Chaudhry Family Hospital

Jade Café

The Merchant Kitchen

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

15%

30%

15%

20%



Faisalabad!
Enjoy
up to

30%
off

The Dynasty Restaurant

Lahore Chatkhara

Murad Fabrics

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 2,000

25%

15%

30%



25%
off

Peshawar!
Enjoy
up to

Nike (Pentasports)

Discount CapPartner

PKR 2,500



15%
off

Abbottabad!
Enjoy
up to

SKY Land Lodge

Discount CapPartner

PKR 30,000



20%
off

Jhelum!
Enjoy
up to

Suzuki Jehlum

Discount CapPartner

PKR 10,000



10%
off

Sialkot!
Enjoy
up to

CIP Lounge (Sialkot Intl Airport)

Kaori Restaurant

PercentagePartner

10%

Free Access On
CIP Lounge Sialkot

Only 1 Person
per Debit Card
(No Guest/s)

Only 1 Person
per Credit card
(No Guest/s)



15%
off

Internationally!
Enjoy
up to

Fly Dubai

PercentagePartner

10%
Economy Class,

15%
Business Class



Nationwide!
Enjoy

45
up to

%
off



Pearl Continental Hotel Restaurants

Shaukat Khanam

Image Fabrics

Dvago

Karobar Technologies

Chashni

Red Apple

Emirates Airways

Toni & Guy

Maison Sonraj

Gharyal

Metro shoes

Collectibles

Rijja Skin care

Image Fabrics

Imrozia (Online)

PercentagePartner Discount Cap

PKR 5,000

PKR 3,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 2,000

PKR 1,000

PKR 5,000

PKR 3,000

-

PKR 2,500

-

PKR 150,000

-

PKR 150,000

-

PKR 5,000

PKR 2,000

45%

-

20%

15%

upto 25% Off

25%

20%

Up to 15%

25%

20%

20%

20% Off

Upto 20%

Upto 10%

20%

15%

Indulge in premier dining, 
luxury shopping, wellness, 
and more with our 
exclusive partnerships.


